FIRST NAME

JARED

CALEB

WILL

SAMUEL

TYLER

JUSTIN

CHUCK

€:\2018-07-21, Lyco\008) 8,000 Ib Pro Street 2.6 Diesel

LAST NAME

BROWN

HERMAN

SHOUEY

RADEL

BAGLEY

GORDON

DUTTER

xism; Tra

Results for
008) 8,000 Ib Pro Street 2.6 Diesel

CITY

WILLIAMSPORT

MIDDLEBURG

SPRINGS MILLS

BEAVERTOWN

MONTGOMERY

ALLENWOOD

FORTY FORT

YEAR

1998

2002

2000

2002

1994

1999

2006

MAKE

DODGE

CHEVY

DODGE

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

CHEVY

MODEL

3500

2500

3500

2500

2500

F-250

SILVERADO

Xlsm

VEHICLE NAME

BAD KARMA

MESSENGER

ALL TACHED OUT

ONE PIECE AT A TIME

UGLY DUCKLING

OUTTALINE

FEET

331.60

324.26

322.57

311.94

298.97

294.97

279.69

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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